

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Hasiijan tal. to Jithan Ram tal.					
Agreement no -					
Agency - Maa Vidhyasini construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of start - 19.02.2022					
Date of completion - 18.02.2023					
Actual date of completion - 17.02.2023					
Measurement - 1022					
 22.5.23  22.5.23					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Const of reference & working bench mark					
1.15 km vide page - (30)					
@ Rs. 5593.61/km - Rs. 6433.00-					
(2) Const of reference pillars					
1.15 km vide page (30)					
@ Rs. 2959.6/km - Rs. 3404=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
116 Each vide page (37)					
@ Rs. 822.39/Each — Rs 95397 =					
(25) (26) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
112.86 m ³ vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ — Rs 30395 =					
(26) (27) Sand filling in foundation					
8.53 m ³ vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 438.87/m ³ — Rs 3752 =					
(27) (28) Brick flat boring in foundation					275
85.92 m ² vide page (38)					
@ Rs. 291.74/m ² — Rs 25066 =					
(28) (29) P/v PCC Grade (M-15) in open foundations					
18.48 m ³ vide page (39)					
@ Rs 6009.78/m ³ — Rs 111061 =					
(29) (30) Brick masonry work in cm head wall					
79.53 m ³ vide page (39)					
@ Rs. 5681.89/m ³ — Rs 451881 =					
(30) (31) P/v and laying 1000 mm Dia R.C.C pipe					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22050 m vide page (39)					
@ Rs. 3669.37/m					Rs. 82561.2
(31) (32) Plastering with CM brick work					
109.20 m ² vide page (40)					
@ Rs. 184.95/m ²					Rs. 20197.2
(32) (33) P/v 1.5 mm Cement punning					
39.78 m ² vide page (40)					
@ Rs. 560.89/m ²					Rs. 2263.2
Total - Rs. 60766.96					
Add for GST @ 12% = 7292.04					

Add for L.Cess @ 1% = 607.67

Add for S.F. = 80025.2

69466.92

Less for below @ 0.02% = 1389.2

694530.2

Cess & other payments 371218.6

Rs. 3033117.2

Rs. 25.25

done
22/5/23
12/2